
FLOW WITH NATURE, LIVE BY THE RIVER

EXCLUSIVE PLOTS FOR YOUR WEEKEND ESCAPES



Wake up to the river 's whispers, where morning co�ee meets the gentle touch of breeze. the scent of water and wet earth fil ls the air, 
and the symphony of the water flowing fills your soul in every sense. dewdrops glisten on the leaves and grass, reflecting the first light of 
day like tiny diamonds, when the rising sun paints the sky with hues of gold and pink, casting a warm, golden glow over the river like a gleam.

Rise And Shine AT AMALFI



Why Choose Amalfi?

GATED COMMUNITY

CUSTOMIZATION

SCENIC VIEWS
Unobstructed Views Of Mahi River

Why Choose Amalfi?

Limited 11 Plots

Choose Your Own Design & Style



Enjoy the stays at your weekend homes which are amidst greenery. 
Here you will feel the calmness and comfort like never before.



PLOT AREA

115438 SQ.FT.

77501 SQ.FT.

67010 SQ.FT.

54357 SQ.FT.

53482 SQ.FT.

53071 SQ.FT.

51345 SQ.FT.

93258 SQ.FT.

58578 SQ.FT.

56738 SQ.FT.

58484 SQ.FT.

01

02

03

04

05

06

PLOT NO

07

08

09

10

11



Project by:

Address: Amalfi By Survi, Mahisagar Riverfront, Left Turn before Ganguar Farm 

Nr. Mahisagar Temple, Kotna Road, Nr. Sindhrot, Vadodara

+91 88 66 71 72 72

TAP ON THE ADDRESS FOR LOCATION

WAY TO AMALFI


