



FLOW WITH NATURE, LIVE BY THE RIVER

EXCLUSIVE PLOTS FOR YOUR WEEKEND ESCAPES





Wake up to the river's whispers, where morning coffee meets the gentle touch of breeze. the scent of water and wet earth fills the air, and the symphony of the water flowing fills your soul in every sense. dewdrops glisten on the leaves and grass, reflecting the first light of day like tiny diamonds, when the rising sun paints the sky with hues of gold and pink, casting a warm, golden glow over the river like a gleam.







Why Choose Amalfi?

GATED COMMUNITY

Limited 11 Plots

SCENIC VIEWS

Unobstructed Views Of Mahi River

CUSTOMIZATION

Choose Your Own Design & Style







PLOT NO	PLOT AREA
01	115438 SQ.FT.
02	77501 SQ.FT.
03	67010 SQ.FT.
04	54357 SQ.FT.
05	53482 SQ.FT.
06	53071 SQ.FT.
07	51345 SQ.FT.
08	93258 SQ.FT.
09	58578 SQ.FT.
10	56738 SQ.FT.
11	58484 SQ.FT.

MAHIRIVER

WAY TO AMALFI





TAP ON THE ADDRESS FOR LOCATION

Address: Amalfi By Survi, Mahisagar Riverfront, Left Turn before Ganguar Farm Nr. Mahisagar Temple, Kotna Road, Nr. Sindhrot, Vadodara

